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Curriculum Outline

Course Title Lecture
Perfusion Theory | 48
Perfusion Theory Il 33
Perfusion Circuit 32
Clinical Instruction | 0
Course Title Lecture
Research Seminar | 16
Perfusion Special Topics 16
Clinical Implementation | 32
Perfusion Theory llI 33
Clinical Instruction Il 0
Course Title Lecture
Clinical Implementation I 28
Research Seminar Il 16
Mechanical Circulatory Support 16
Clinical Instruction I 0
Course Title Lecture
Research Seminar lll 16
Clinical Instruction IV 0

Clock Hours
Lab Clinical

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 579
TOTAL TERM

Clock Hours

Lab Clinical

0

0

0

0
586
TOTAL TERM

O O O O o

Clock Hours
Lab Clinical

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 669
TOTAL TERM

Clock Hours
Lab Clinical

0 0
0 774
TOTAL TERM

TOTAL CLOCK HOURS:

Total
48
33
32

579
692

Total
16
16
32
33

586
683

Total
28
16
16

669
729

Total
16
774
790

2894



